SF-0603SP-R Series – Metal Foil SMD Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD FR
EE

3 A 3 8 A 8
4 A W
How to Order
SF - 0603 SP 100 R - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
0603 = EIA 0603
	 (1608 metric)
Fusing Characteristic
	 SP = 1~120 sec. @ 200 % In
Rated Current
100~800 = 1 A~8 A
Structure Type
R = Metal Foil
Packaging Type
- 2 = Tape & Reel
Product Dimensions
6
1.6 ± 0.1
(.063 ± .004)
0.3 ± 0.2
(.012 ± .008)
0.3 ± 0.1
(.012 ± .004)
0.8 ± 0.1
(.031 ± .004)
0.6 ± 0.1
(.024 ± .004)
0.3 ± 0.2
(.012 ± .008)
0.3 ± 0.1
(.012 ± .004)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)